SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP \JX NAME Sovas Coay # I UNADJUDICATED AREA ? :{ﬁ&

RECEIPT # LS557 S W R NUMBER __ 2972
CHECK ENCLOSURES _ WAN . PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY_\MV
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ &Y% ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION ,&‘S /

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed
date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
. source and trib
e ¢~ diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
S™—— place of use
»— scale
+— township, range, section
y—~ _ north arrow
#~~ CWRE stamp
& disclaimer
t— date survey was performed
«~ P.O.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
L— "beneficial use" type title

¢« "permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



- ~ ()regon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

August 8, 1994

VIRGINIA, WOODROW AND PAMELA ROBISON
HC 84 BOX 7F73
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

re new mailing address

Dear Robinson’s,

I received a telephone message that your mailing address has changed. If that is the case, I need
the change verified by you. The address I have for you is:

HC 84 BOX 7F73
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

If this is correct, please sign below and return to me. Thank you.

Virginia E Robison Woodrow Wayne Robison =~ Pamela K Robison
Sincerely,
\\ W

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

J-\wAs\c\2\swr-0282.003

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



- - Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

October 27, 1993

FORREST J HALES
1490 N IVY
COQUILLE OR 97423

RE: SWR-282

Dear Mr Hales,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of ROBINSON you returned with corrections and completions. I have added the map
to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please give
me a call.

Sincerely,

Q.

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\C\2\SWR-0282.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



October 4, 1993

FORREST J. HALES
1490 N. IVY
COQUILLE OR 97423

RE: File# SWR-282

- Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

DEAR FORREST J. HALES,

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR).

I am returning the map you prepared for Virginia E. Robison, Woodrow Wayne Robison, &
Pamela K. Robison. You will find the item which requires completion or correction shown
below. I have the description followed by the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule.

\g@@ance
%f use (% %)
\diyépoint size

ORS 539.120 "...the location of .... and each ditch, canal, pipeline
or other means of conveying the water..."

ORS 539.240 (2) (d) (B) "The location of place of use by quarter-
quarter section..."

OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any
existing diversion systems. "

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

N

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures

JAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\2\SWR-0282.00M
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February 24, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

VIRGINIA E, WOODROW WAYNE & PAMELA K ROBINSON
HC 84 BOX 7575
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

Dear ROBINSONS,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of VIRGINIA
E, WOODROW WAYNE & PAMELA K ROBINSON has been received by our office. The
fees in the amount of $200.00 have been received and our receipt #95557 is enclosed. Your
registration statement has been numbered SWR-282.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

SV

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

CAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0282.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



P " STATE OF OREGON -
“'ATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 9 55 5 , 385052\(:2:?:;2:\00 NE
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: ‘ ‘ 2 § APPLICATION
BY: ¢ PERMIT

TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[ Kegeal] [TotaLmecD [s o p9 -
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842.010  ADJUDICATIONS S2pp. ~
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830650  PARKING FEES Name/month $

OTHER: (IGENTIFY) $

|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE J —
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOUS:

840001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000 OTHER (P-6):  (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE - RECORD FEE
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $
842.003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842.005  TRANSFER $ - 842006 [S »
. WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE _ LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 S
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
|06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS s CARD #

[45-00-0° LOTTERY PROCEEDS

84000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS s ]

[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $

HYDRO APPLICATION

RECEIPT # 95557 paTeD: /. - g - 92 by.

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal
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AUG 17 1994

WATER e watioie g
August 8, 1994 SALEM, OREGON

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

VIRGINIA, WOODROW AND PAMELA ROBISON
HC 84 BOX 7F73
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

re new mailing address
Dear Robifison’s,

I received a telephone message that your mailing address has changed. If that is the case, I need
the change verified by you. The address I have for you is:

HC 84 BOX 7FT3 $os) 34 GO Tk Cptbsse
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458
&Z/W;Zé , O 77423

If this is correct, please sign below and return to me. Thank you.

( :
%‘ELZZ%w @M@«ﬂmﬂz&vz@f@m

Virginta E Robison Woodrow Wayne Robison  Pamela K Robison
S\incerely,
\ W

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

j\ws\c\2\swr-0282.003

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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SLACK, STONE AND CYPHERS

ATTORNEYS AT LAW ESTABLISHED BY
222 E. 2ND STREET A. J. SHERWOOD
MARTIN E. STONE P.O. BOX 158 IN 1888
CAROL P. CYPHERS COQUILLE, OREGON 97423-0158 HARRY A. SLACK, SR.
(1900-1968)
(503) 396-3171 HARRY A. SLACK, JR.
FAX (503) 396-5723 (RETIRED 1881)

March 1, 1993

! '.: B 6w oy e
Don Knauer RE (&5 W& %
Oregon Water Resources Dept.
3850 Portland Rd. NE VAR - 2 1993
Salem, OR 97310 WATER gy g

OURre
SALEN, RCES DEpr,

Re: Robison » OREGON

SWR-282

Dear Mr. Knauer:

Enclosed is map prepared by a Certified Water Right
Examiner. The Examiner is Forrest Hales of Coquille, Oregon.
Please proceed to process the claim.
Very truly yours,
MARTIN E. STONE
MS:mh

Encl.
cc: Virginia Robinson
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SLACK, STONE AND GILLESPIE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW ESTABLISHED BY
222 E. 2ND STREET A. J. SHERWOOD
MARTIN E. STONE P.O. BOX 158 IN 1888
MICHAEL J. GILLESPIE COQUILLE, OREGON 97423-0158 HARRY A. SLACK, SR.
(1900-1868)
CAROL P. CYPHERS (503) 396-3171 HARRY A. SLACK, JR.
FAX (503) 398-5723 (RETIRED 1881)
el .
December 28, 1992 g?“i SRR

Adjudication Section

Oregon Water Resources Dept.
3850 Portland Rd. NE

Salem, OR 97310

Re: Pre-1909 Vested Water Right Claim;
Robison; Coos County, Oregon

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Virginia E. Robison,
Woodrow Wayne Robison and Pamela K. Robison are the following
items: Surface Water Registration Statement; Map; and Filing Fee
of $200. We will be submitting a map prepared by a CWRE as soon
as the work is completed.

Please direct mailing of notices to my office on behalf
of the claimant.

Very truly yours,
IIRAL & Noo
MARTIN E. STONE

MS:mh

Encl.
cc: Virginia Robison
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